Signal Analyzer R&S FSIQ
Analysis in frequency, time and modulation domain in one box
◆ Spectrum analysis with ultrawide
dynamic range for sophisticated
ACPR measurements
NF = 18 dB/TOI = +20 dBm
(R&S FSIQ7)
◆ Integrated vector signal analyzer for

R&S FSIQ3 R&S FSIQ7 R&S FSIQ26
Specifications of options
Ordering information
Options
Option
1 dB Input Attenuator R&S FSE-B13
Frequency range 0 Hz to 7 GHz (stop frequency ≤7 GHz)
Setting range of RF attenuation 0 dB to 70 dB
Step width 1 dB
Additional attenuation error limit <0.1 dB
External Mixer Output R&S FSE-B21
LO output /IF input (front) SMA connector female, 50 Ω
LO signal 7.5 GHz to 15.2 GHz
Level +15.5 dBm ±3 dB
IF signal 741.4 MHz
Full-scale level –20 dBm
IF input (front) SMA connector female, 50 Ω
IF signal 741.4 MHz
Full-scale level –20 dBm
Level measurement error limit at IF inputs
(IF level –30 dBm, reference level –20 dBm, RBW 30 kHz)
<1 dB
Order designation Type Order No.
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 3.5 GHz R&S FSIQ 3 1119.5005.13
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 7 GHz R&S FSIQ 7 1119.5005.17
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S FSIQ 26 1119.6001.27
Accessories supplied
Keyboard, mouse, power cable, operating manual, spare fuses R&S FSIQ 3/7/26
Only R&S FSIQ 26
Test-port adapter  N female 1021.0512.00
3.5 mm female 1021.0535.00
Order designation Type Order No.
Hardware
7 GHz Frequency Extension for R&S FSIQ3 R&S FSE-B2 1073.5044.02
Tracking Generator 3.5 GHz for R&S FSIQ3 R&S FSE-B81) 1066.4469.02
Tracking Generator 3.5 GHz with I/Q Modulator for R&S FSIQ3 R&S FSE-B91) 1066.4617.02
Tracking Generator 7 GHz for R&S FSIQ7/26 R&S FSE-B101) 1066.4769.02
Tracking Generator 7 GHz with I/Q Modulator for R&S FSIQ7/26 R&S FSE-B111) 1066.4917.02
Switchable Attenuator for Tracking Generator R&S FSE-B122) 1066.5065.02
1 dB Attenuator R&S FSE-B132) 1119.6499.02
Ethernet Interface, 15-contact AUI connector R&S FSE-B16 1073.5973.02
Ethernet Interface, Thin-wire BNC connector R&S FSE-B16 1073.5973.03
Ethernet Interface, RJ45 (twisted pair) R&S FSE-B16 1073.5973.04
2nd IEC/IEEE Bus Interface R&S FSE-B17 1066.4017.02
Removable Harddisk R&S FSE-B183) 1088.6993.02
2nd Hard Disk for R&S FSE-B18 R&S FSE-B19 1088.7248.02
External Mixer Input/Output for R&S FSIQ26 R&S FSE-B21 1084.7243.02
DSP and I/Q Memory Extension 2 x 512 k R&S FSIQ-B70 1119.6747.02
Harmonic Mixer 40 GHz to 60 GHz R&S FS-Z601) 1089.0799.02
Harmonic Mixer 50 GHz to 75 GHz R&S FS-Z751) 1089.0847.02
Harmonic Mixer 60 GHz to 90GHz R&S FS-Z901) 1089.0899.02
Harmonic Mixer 75 GHz to 110 GHz R&S FS-Z1101) 1089.0947.02
Signal Analyzer R&S FSIQ  16
Recommended extras
Software
Noise Measurement Software R&S FS-K31) 1057.3028.02
Phase Noise Measurement Software R&S FS-K41) 1108.0088.02
GSM Application Firmware, Mobile R&S FSE-K101) 1057.3092.02
GSM Application Firmware, BTS R&S FSE-K111) 1057.3392.02
EDGE Application Firmware Extension, Mobile R&S FSE-K201)4) 1106.4086.02
EDGE Application Firmware Extension, BTS R&S FSE-K211)5) 1106.4186.02
850 MHz Application Firmware Extension, GSM mobile test R&S FSE-K306) 1140.5098.02
850 MHz Application Firmware Extension, GSM BTS test R&S FSE-K317) 1140.5198.02
Application Firmware for cdmaOne BTS code domain power measurement R&S FSIQ-K711)8) 1126.4498.02
WCDMA/3GPP Application Firmware, BTS R&S FSIQ-K721)8) 1126.4746.02
WCDMA/3GPP Application Firmware, Mobile (UE) R&S FSIQ-K731)8) 1153.1009.02
1) See separate data sheets.
2) R&S FSE-B12 and R&S FSE-B13 cannot be installed simultaneously.
3) Cannot be retrofitted, factory fitted only.
4) R&S FSE-K10 required.
5) R&S FSE-K11 required.
6) R&S FSE-K10 required, for EDGE R&S FSE-K20 is additionally necessary.
7) R&S FSE-K11 required, for EDGE R&S FSE-K21 is additionally necessary.
8) R&S FSIQ-B70 required. Additional modifications may be required if the R&S FSIQ-B70 is retrofitted.
Order designation Type Order No.
Service Kit R&S FSE-Z1 1066.3862.02
DC Block, 5 MHz to 7 GHz, N connector R&S FSE-Z3 4010.3895.00
DC Block 10 kHz to 18 GHz, N connector R&S FSE-Z4 1084.7443.02
Microwave Measurement Cable and Adapter Set for R&S FSIQ 26 R&S FSE-Z15 1046.2002.02
Headphones – 0708.9010.00
IEC/IEEE Bus Cable, 1 m R&S PCK 0292.2013.10
IEC/IEEE Bus Cable, 2 m R&S PCK 0292.2013.20
19" Rack Adapter with front handles R&S ZZA-95 0396.4911.00
Matching Pads, 75 Ω
L Section R&S RAM 0358.5414.02